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CPBI Saskatchewan 

Calendar of Events 2017-2018 

 

 
 

  

 

 
Second Annual Golf Tournament  
September 12, 2017, Royal Regina Golf Club 

 
Medical & Recreational Marijuana in the Workplace 
Speakers:  Leah Schatz, Partner, MLT Aikins LLP 

Meghan McCreary, Senior Labour and Employment Partner. MLT Aikins LLP  
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 – Luncheon at the Radisson Hotel Saskatoon 
Thursday, October 19, 2017 – Luncheon at the DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina 
 
Member Appreciation Reception 
Wednesday, November 8, 2017 – Mano's Restaurant and Lounge, Saskatoon 
 
Illiquid Investments - Are they a Free Lunch? 
Speaker: Brendan George, Partner, George & Bell Consulting 
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 – Luncheon at the Radisson Hotel Saskatoon 
Thursday, November 16, 2017 – Breakfast at the DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina  
 
2018 Global Economic Outlook & Investment Strategy 
Speaker: Candice Bangsund, Vice President and Portfolio Manager of Global Asset  
                   Allocation, Fiera Capital 
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 – Luncheon at the Radisson Hotel Saskatoon 
Thursday, January 11, 2018 – Luncheon at the DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina 

 
Group Insurance Underwriting 101 
Speaker: Lucian Schulte, Senior Vice President, Aon 
Tuesday, February 13, 2017 – Breakfast at the DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina  
Wednesday, February 14, 2017 – Luncheon at the Radisson Hotel Saskatoon 
 
Pension Plan Administration Certificate (PPAC) 3 
March 12 - 16, 2018 - DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina 
 
How Much Do You Need to Retire? 
Speaker: Louis Martel, Managing Director & Chief Strategist, Client Strategy & Innovation,  
                     Greystone Managed Investments Inc. 
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 – Luncheon at the Radisson Hotel Saskatoon 
Thursday, March 15, 2018 – Luncheon at the DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina 
 
CPBI Saskatchewan 2018 Regional Conference & Annual General Meeting 

Ignite & Energize: Powering the Future 
April 17 - 19, 2018 at DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina 

 
Rights, Responsibility, and Respect 
Speaker: Saskatchewan Human Rights Commission 
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 – Luncheon at the Radisson Hotel Saskatoon 
Thursday, May 17, 2018 – Luncheon at the DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina 
 

Pension Plan Administration Certificate (PPAC) 1 
June 25 - 29, 2018 - DoubleTree by Hilton, Regina 
 
 


